2018-2019 Tutoring Schedule

HISTORY

Lines 113
Liverpool 116
Moon 109
Kim 110
Vokoun 112
Magana 114
ENGLISH

Clark 206
Emerson 207
Gant 201
Kelly 200
Valenza 228
Nowak 146
Song 205
Luera 221
Lindsey 204
Arbas 201
MATH

Barron 219
Bebich 222
Cardenstern 218
Gonzalez 226
Ormsby 220
Powell 225
Ramirez 224
Szeibert 212
Yamashiro 223
SCIENCE

Childers 105
Dikdan 106
Dukes 104
Labouff 102
Martell 108
McKenzie 105
Wang, K. 103
Wang, N. 107
Zrucky 105
FOREIGN LANG

8/29/2018

US Hist, H US Hist, APUSH

Gov/Econ & AP Gov
World Hist & AP World
World History

US Hist & H US Hist
Gov/Econ & H Gov

Brit/Mod Lit, CrtvWtg

Brit/Mod Lit, H & AP
American Lit

English 10 & H Eng 10
English 9

H Eng 9 & VP/PM
English 10

English 10
American Lit/APEL
American Lit

Int Math 2 & FTS

PreAlgebra & IntMath 2
AccMath 9, & PreCalc

IntMath 1
Prealgebra & FEM

IntMath 3 & AccMath10
IntMath 1, HPreCalc, & AP Calc

IntMath 1 & IntMath 2
IntMath 2

Marine Science
Bio & Marine Bio
HPhysics, Physics
Biology

Biology

Physics

Monday

3:10 - 4:10 p.m.
3:10 - 4:10 PM

3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10

Lunch

3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10 pm

3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10pm

3:15-4:15
3:10-4:10pm

Chem H and Chem** ALSO BY APPOINTMENT

Chemistry

Bio & APES & W Around Us

3:10-4:10pm

Tuesday

3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10 pm

3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10PM

3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10 pm
3:10-4:10 pm

Lunch

3:10 - 4:10pm

3:10-4:10pm

Wednesday Thursday
3:10-4:10
3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10PM
7-8am

3:10-4:10PM
3:10-4:10 pm
3:10-4:30 pm Lunch

Lunch and 3:10-4:10 pm 3:10-4:10 pm
6:55 - 7:55 am
3:10-4:10 pm

3:10-4:10pm
3:15- 4:15

3:10-4:10pm (1st semester)

3:15-4:15pm
3:10-4:10pm
3:10 - 4:10pm
3:10-4:10pm 3:10-4:10pm

Friday

3:10-4:10 pm

3:10-4:10 pm

Lunch

3:10-4:10pm



2018-2019 Tutoring Schedule

Bruhnke
Blas
Ramos

FINE ARTS
Bradac
Quiming
Lo Grande

CTE
Collins
Nowak

CAREER TECH
Miseroy
Armstead
DeSanto

ELECTIVES
Chase

Clark

Scotti
KINESIOLOGY
LoGrande
Martinez
Lenton
Carcamo

RESOURCE
Brame

Choi

G. Martniez
D. Martinez
Vega

8/29/2018

215
213
216
214

210
115
PE

211
146

209
209

227
206
111

PE
PE
PE
PE

221
221
221
221
221

Spanish 2 & AP Span
Spanish 1 & Env Eng St
Spanish 3

Spanish 1, 3 and 4

Drama
Art & Adv Art
Dance & Adv Dance

Intro to CTE
H Eng 9 & VP/PM

Digital Media- ALL
Office Assistant
Construction/ Boat Ops.

SAT Prep & Personal Finance
Creative Writing
Academic Success & AP Geo

PE/Dance

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education

Monday Tuesday

3:10-4:10
3:10-04:10 pm

3:10-4:10pm
Lunch 3:10-4:10pm
3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10pm (By appt) 3:10-4:10pm (By appt)

lunch by appt. lunch by appt.
3:10-4:10pm
3:10-4:10 pm
3:10-4:10pm
3:10-4:10pm

Wednesday

3:10-4:10pm

3:10 - 4:10pm

Lunch

3:10-4:10pm
7-8am

3:10-4:10pm (By appt)

lunch by appt.
3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10 pm

3:10-4:10pm

Thursday
3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10

by appt.
Lunch

3:10-4:10pm
3:10-4:10pm (By appt)

lunch by appt.

3:10-4:10pm

7-8am

3:10-4:10pm

Friday

N/A
3:10-4:10pm

3:10-4:10pm (By appt)

3:10-4:10

3:10-4:10pm



