			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
HISTORY							
Lines	113	US Hist, H US Hist, APUSH		3:10-4:10			
Liverpool	116	Gov/Econ & AP Gov			3:10-4:10		
Moon	109	World Hist & AP World	3:10 - 4:10 p.m.				
Kim	110	World History	3:10 - 4:10 PM				
Vokoun	112	US Hist & H US Hist		3:10 - 4:10			
Magana	114	Gov/Econ & H Gov		3:10-4:10 pm			
ENGLISH							
Clark	206	Brit/Mod Lit, CrtvWtg		3:10-4:10pm			
Emerson	207	Brit/Mod Lit, H & AP			3:10-4:10pm		
Gant	201	American Lit	3:10-4:10pm		·		
Kelly	200	English 10 & H Eng 10	·			3:10-4:10PM	
, Valenza	228	English 9		3:10-4:10PM			
Nowak	146	H Eng 9 & VP/PM	3:10-4:10pm		7-8am		
Song	205	English 10	·				3:10-4:10 pm
_uera	221	English 10				3:10-4:10PM	'
indsey	204	American Lit/APEL	3:10-4:10				
Arbas	201	American Lit		3:10-4:10pm			
MATH_							
Barron	219	Int Math 2 & FTS					3:10-4:10 pm
Bebich	222	PreAlgebra & IntMath 2			3:10-4:10 pm		5.10 1.10 p
Cardenstern	218	AccMath 9, & PreCalc			3:10-4:30 pm	Lunch	
Gonzalez	226	IntMath 1	Lunch	3:10-4:10 pm	5126 1136 p.11		
Ormsby	220	Prealgebra & FEM	2011011	3:10-4:10 pm	Lunch and 3:10-4:10 pm	3·10-4·10 nm	
Powell	225	IntMath 3 & AccMath10	3:10-4:10	0.10 4.10 pm	6:55 - 7:55 am	0.10 4.10 pm	
Ramirez	224	IntMath 1, HPreCalc, & AP Calc	0.10 4.10		0.53 7.53 4111	3:10-4:10 pm	
Szeibert	212	IntMath 1 & IntMath 2	3:10-4:10 pm			5.10 4.10 pm	Lunch
Yamashiro	223	IntMath 2	3:10-4:10 pm	Lunch			Editell
CCIENCE							
SCIENCE Childers	105	Marine Science	2:10 4:10nm				
			3:10-4:10pm		2:10 4:1000		
Dikdan	106	Bio & Marine Bio	2.15 4.15		3:10-4:10pm		
Dukes	104	HPhysics, Physics	3:15 - 4:15		3:15 - 4:15		
abouff	102	Biology	3:10-4:10pm		2:40 4:40: (4-t	 	
/artell	108	Biology			3:10-4:10pm (1st semest		
McKenzie	105	Physics	DDOINTMENT	0.40 4.40		3:15-4:15pm	
Wang, K.	103	Chem H and Chem** ALSO BY A	APPOINTMENT	3:10 - 4:10pm	0.10	3:10-4:10pm	
Wang, N.	107	Chemistry			3:10 - 4:10pm		
Zrucky	105	Bio & APES & W Around Us	3:10-4:10pm	3:10-4:10pm	3:10-4:10pm	3:10-4:10pm	3:10-4:10pm
FOREIGN LANG							

			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	215	Spanish 2 & AP Span				3:10-4:10	
Bruhnke	213	Spanish 1 & Env Eng St		3:10-4:10	3:10-4:10pm		
Blas	216	Spanish 3	3:10-04:10 pm			3:10-4:10	
Ramos	214	Spanish 1, 3 and 4			3:10 - 4:10pm		
FINE ARTS							
Bradac	210	Drama		3:10-4:10pm		by appt.	
Quiming	115	Art & Adv Art	Lunch	3:10-4:10pm	Lunch	Lunch	N/A
Lo Grande	PE	Dance & Adv Dance					3:10-4:10pm
СТЕ							
Collins	211	Intro to CTE			3:10-4:10pm		
Nowak	146	H Eng 9 & VP/PM	3:10-4:10pm		7-8am		
CAREER TECH							
Miseroy	209	Digital Media- ALL		3:10-4:10		3:10-4:10pm	
Armstead	209	Office Assistant	3:10-4:10pm (By appt)				
DeSanto		Construction/ Boat Ops.					
ELECTIVES							
Chase	227	SAT Prep & Personal Finance	lunch by appt.	lunch by appt.	lunch by appt.	lunch by appt.	3:10-4:10
Clark	206	Creative Writing			3:10-4:10pm		
Scotti	111	Academic Success & AP Geo		3:10-4:10pm			
KINESIOLOGY							
LoGrande	PE	PE/Dance				3:10-4:10pm	
Martinez	PE	Physical Education	3:10-4:10 pm				
Lenton	PE	Physical Education			3:10-4:10 pm		
Carcamo	PE	Physical Education				7-8am	
RESOURCE							
Brame	221					3:10-4:10pm	
Choi	221						3:10-4:10pm
G. Martniez	221		3:10-4:10pm				
D. Martinez	221			3:10-4:10pm			
Vega	221				3:10-4:10pm		